



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 19493 of 2004

Smt. Sharifunnisha

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : C. Prasad, J.K.Yadav, Pramod Kumar
Pandey, S.N. Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Mohd. Samiuzzaman Khan,
O.P. Pandey, Shiv Krishna Bahadur

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **17.03.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

January 27, 2026

VR